
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

BOTTISBACK 
1 

 

LEGGENDA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

LEGGERA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

POTENTE 
1 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

124 
44 
48 
25 
34 
41 

78 

931 

24 
8 

42 
3 

69 
9 

111 

97 
86 
77 

516 
23 

107 

71 

65 

Concorrente 

Vittorio AMELI 
Giulio BASILI 
Thomas BRIANTI 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Simone TALAMONTI 
Arianna BARALE 

Andrea RAIMONDI 

Giovanni BIFFARONI 

Alessandro NOSTINI 
Rossano GUALANDI 
Luca GASPARINI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Massimiliano PORTA 
Francesco GRECO 

Sebastian COSTANZO 

Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Cristian TOMASSI 
Salvatore MARZEDDU 
Corrado VIOLA 
Simone Daniele MUSOLINO 
Massimiliano DESSÌ 

Valter BARTOLINI 

Giuseppe VOCATURI 

Classe 

BOTTISBACK 

LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 

LEGGENDA 

LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 

POTENTE 

POTENTE 

Club 

AcademyGP 
Ducale 
Como 1903 

AcademyGP 

Reggiano 

Biffa Corse 

Nosto Corse 
Moretti 
Dankatec 
RosMoto 
Mauri's Garage 
BRT PROTOTIPI 

SVM Racing 

N o  Lim i t s  b y  F F-B u rs iEv o lu t io n  
Tomassi Corse 
Mauri's Garage 
Viola Corse 
RosMoto 
Mauri's Garage 

GPM 

BRT Prototipi 

Moto 

Phantom 
Beon 
Moto P 
Mahindra 

Beon 

TM 

Ducati TT1 

Millona NCR 
PIEROBON 
D u ca t i  A s p im o l l a  8 1 0  
RosMoto SR 744 
BRT 810 
Honda 500 

BRT 810 RR 

Ducati 796 
BRT 803 
BRT 803 
Bimota BRT 803 
R osM oto  Sottopeso  
BRT 803 

GPM 1260 AIR 

Ducati 1299 

Tempo 

13:44.911 
13:48.857 
14:02.284 
14:02.453 
13:26.509 
13:31.951 

9:32.500 

13:13.867 

13:37.401 
13:52.760 
14:01.749 
14:21.823 
13:29.344 
14:15.024 

12:49.382 

13:55.982 
13:23.019 
13:23.586 
13:31.701 
13:32.762 
13:16.791 

13:08.198 

3:34.124 

Giri 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

7 

10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

10 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

11 

3 

Dist. 1° 

3.946 
17.373 
17.542 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

15.359 
24.348 
44.422 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.203 

Avg. Speed 

118,067 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.610 

Best Speed 

121,534 

Best Lap by 

71 - Valter BARTOLINI 
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Pos 

 

VELOCE 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

15 
21 

7 

22 

Concorrente 

Fabio FABRIS 
Gregory PENNA 
Luca BASSETTO 

Andrea PALLESCHI 

Classe 

VELOCE 
VELOCE 
VELOCE 

VELOCE 

Club 

Lavillata Racing 
YAGO Team 
BRT Prototipi 

Palleschi Corse 

Moto 

Aprilia RSV 
Ducati 998 
Ducati 959 

Ducati 848 

Tempo 

13:46.753 
14:09.505 
14:10.937 

Giri 

11 
11 
11 

Dist. 1° 

22.752 
24.184 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.203 

Avg. Speed 

118,067 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.610 

Best Speed 

121,534 

Best Lap by 

71 - Valter BARTOLINI 
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